Playlist: Ceci n’est pas Freeform

Time

1:03 pm
1:09 pm
1:12 pm
1:20 pm
1:24 pm
1:40 pm
1:46 pm
1:52 pm

1:58 pm
2:03 pm
2:07 pm

2:11 pm
2:18 pm
2:27 pm
2:41 pm

2:56 pm
2:57 pm
3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm

Artist

patti smith

black joe lewis & the honeybears

metallic taste of blood
goat

eleventh dream day
bob dylan

praxis

neneh cherry & the thing

rocket juice and the moon
portishead

saudade

john zorn
the heavy

dustin wong

george clinton & the pfunk all-

stars

bad brains

allman brothers band
the kills

lester bowie

miles davis (robert
glasper/erykah badu)

Song Title

“birdland”
“gunpowder”

“the death of pan”
“goathead”

“awake i lie”

“ballad of a thin man”
“worship”

“sudden movement”

“night watch”
“ ”
S.0.S.

“saudade”

“snakeskin”
“slave to your love”
“out of the crown head”

“cosmic slop”

“soul craft”

“in memory of elizabeth reed”
“doing it to death”
“summertime”

“maiysha (so long)”

Album

horses

tell 'em what your name is!
doctoring the dead

world music

beet

5.17.66, manchester hall
profanation

the cherry thing

rocket juice and the moon

chuck doom, mackie jayson, john
medeski, chino moreno, dr. know

the painted bird
hurt & the merciless (new)
mediation of ecstatic energy

live at the beverly theater

quickness
idlewild south
heart of a dog (new)

everything's beautiful (new)

Label

arista

umg

rare noise

c+p rocketrecords
atlantic

50 years ago today
m.o.d. technologies

smalltown
supersound

honest jon's records

tzadik
bad son
thrill jockey

westbound

caroline

atco

Year

1975
2009
2015
2012
1989

2011
2012

2011

2016
2016
2013
1990

1989



Time

3:21 pm
3:27 pm
3:33 pm

3:36 pm

3:39 pm

3:45 pm

3:47 pm
3:54 pm

Artist

pink floyd
guy clark

jerry garcia acoustic band

rolling stones

rickie lee jones

chelsea wolfe

eno moebius roedelius

albert ayler

Song Title

“have a cigar”
“doctor good doctor”

“gone home”

“shine a light”

“dark was the night, cold was the
ground”

“sunstorm”

“the belldog ”

“change has come”

Album

wish you were here
old friends

almost acoustic
exile on main st.
god don't never change (songs of

blind willie johnson)

unknown rooms: a collection of
acoustic songs

live in greenwich village

Label

columbia
sugar hill (Ip)

grateful dead
records

rolling stones
records
alligator

sargent house

impulse!

Year

1975

1988

1972

2016

2012

1967



