

Playlist: Ceci n'est pas Freeform

with Guest DJ [dwb](#) on Tuesday, May 17, 2016

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
1:03 pm	patti smith	“birdland”	<i>horses</i>	arista	1975
1:09 pm	black joe lewis & the honeybears	“gunpowder”	<i>tell 'em what your name is!</i>	umg	2009
1:12 pm	metallic taste of blood	“the death of pan”	<i>doctoring the dead</i>	rare noise	2015
1:20 pm	goat	“goathead”	<i>world music</i>	c+p rocketrecords	2012
1:24 pm	eleventh dream day	“awake i lie”	<i>beet</i>	atlantic	1989
1:40 pm	bob dylan	“ballad of a thin man”	<i>5.17.66, manchester hall</i>	50 years ago today	
1:46 pm	praxis	“worship”	<i>profanation</i>	m.o.d. technologies	2011
1:52 pm	neneh cherry & the thing	“sudden movement”	<i>the cherry thing</i>	smalltown supersound	2012
1:58 pm	rocket juice and the moon	“night watch”	<i>rocket juice and the moon</i>	honest jon's records	2011
2:03 pm	portishead	“s.o.s.”			
2:07 pm	saudade	“saudade”	<i>chuck doom, mackie jayson, john medeski, chino moreno, dr. know</i>		
2:11 pm	john zorn	“snakeskin”	<i>the painted bird</i>	tzadik	2016
2:18 pm	the heavy	“slave to your love”	<i>hurt & the merciless (new)</i>	bad son	2016
2:27 pm	dustin wong	“out of the crown head”	<i>mediation of ecstatic energy</i>	thrill jockey	2013
2:41 pm	george clinton & the pfunk all-stars	“cosmic slop”	<i>live at the beverly theater</i>	westbound	1990
2:56 pm	bad brains	“soul craft”	<i>quickness</i>	caroline	1989
2:57 pm	allman brothers band	“in memory of elizabeth reed”	<i>idlewild south</i>	atco	
3:00 pm	the kills	“doing it to death”	<i>heart of a dog (new)</i>		
3:05 pm	lester bowie	“summertime”			
3:15 pm	miles davis (robert glasper/erykah badu)	“maiysa (so long)”	<i>everything's beautiful (new)</i>		

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
3:21 pm	pink floyd	“have a cigar”	<i>wish you were here</i>	columbia	1975
3:27 pm	guy clark	“doctor good doctor”	<i>old friends</i>	sugar hill (lp)	
3:33 pm	jerry garcia acoustic band	“gone home”	<i>almost acoustic</i>	grateful dead records	1988
3:36 pm	rolling stones	“shine a light”	<i>exile on main st.</i>	rolling stones records	1972
3:39 pm	rickie lee jones	“dark was the night, cold was the ground”	<i>god don't never change (songs of blind willie johnson)</i>	alligator	2016
3:45 pm	chelsea wolfe	“sunstorm”	<i>unknown rooms: a collection of acoustic songs</i>	sargent house	2012
3:47 pm	eno moebius roedelius	“the belldog”			
3:54 pm	albert ayler	“change has come”	<i>live in greenwich village</i>	impulse!	1967